Science Fair Project Due Dates

Sept. 29, 2017 (Fri.)		Final project proposal due with parent signature

Oct. 6, 2017 (Fri.)		15 note cards/facts for research paper (includes running bibliography)

Oct. 11, 2017 (Wed.)		2 resources in MLA format

Oct. 13, 2017 (Fri.)		15 additional note cards/facts for research paper (now 30 total facts)

[bookmark: _GoBack]Oct. 18, 2017 (Wed.)		2 resources in MLA format

Oct. 20, 2017 (Fri.)	Outline of paper due + rough draft of bibliography due

Oct. 26, 2017 (Thurs.)		End of first quarter

Nov. 1, 2017 (Wed.)		Rough draft of research paper due

Nov. 8, 2017 (Wed.)	Draft of Experimental Design (Problem, Hypothesis, Variables, Materials, Procedure)

Nov. 15, 2017 (Wed.)		Final Experimental Design due.  BEGIN EXPERIMENT!

Nov. 20, 2017 (Mon.)		2nd draft of research paper + bibliography due

Nov. 23, 2017			Thanksgiving 

Dec. 6, 2017 (Wed.)		Final draft of research paper + bibliography due

Dec. 14, 2017 (Thurs.)		COMPLETE EXPERIMENTS (All trials should be finished by TODAY)

Dec. 18, 2017-Jan. 2, 2018	Christmas Vacation

Jan. 5, 2018 (Fri.)		Graphs, tables due

Jan. 10, 2018 (Wed.)		Rough draft of Conclusion:  Analysis, Limitations, Future Research

Jan. 18, 2018 (Thurs.)		Final draft of Conclusion

Jan. 23, 2018 (Tues.)		Rough draft of Abstract, Acknowledgments

Jan. 26, 2018 (Fri.)		End of 2nd quarter

Jan. 29, 2018 (Mon.)		Final abstract due (bring in 3 paper-clipped copies)

Feb. 2, 2018 (Fri.)		Final backboards due

Feb. 5, 2018 (Mon.)		Oral presentations start

Feb. 15, 2018 (Thurs.)		St. Michael Science Fair

Feb. 22, 2018 (Thurs.)		Snow date for St. Michael Science Fair
